2019-20 UPDATED Registration Form as of January 20

Name:

Home Phone:

Email:

Cell Phone:

PRINT CLEARLY - Email is how your facilitators will contact you - Only one person per form
Mark your selection(s) - GROUPS ARE $20 UNLESS THEY ARE MARKED $25 - Do not staple checks

You can download a copy of this form and the Study Guide at: www.brandeisphoenix.org/study-groups.html

VARIOUS
1. FULL
2. FULL
3. *$25 - Men of Brandeis (MOB)
4, Mitzvah Mavens
5. FULL
6. FULL

MONDAY
7. Bowlero Via Linda Lanes
8. Monday Mystery Ladies

Writing Your Stories *NEW*

*$25 - CONCERTS & CONVERSATIONS -
a Subscription Series Event

12. *$25 - Arizona Authors Speaker Series

13. _FULL

TUESDAY
14. FULL
15. FULL
16. Intermediate Mah Jongg
17. FULL
18. FULL
19. Central Phx Readers
20. FULL
21. FULL
22. Camelview, Shea 14 - Review & Lunch
23. Staying Relevant: Putting Your Life in Motion
24.
25.
26.
27.

FULL

Raise Your Consciousness, Change Your Life
FULL
FULL

WEDNESDAY
28.
29.
30. _FULL
31. _FULL
32. Knit A Mitzvah

Theater & Lunch Series
Just Desserts

WEDNESDAY (continued)

33.
34.

FULL
Play Golf

THURSDAY

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

XXX Cancelled
FULL

FULL

FULL

Sun Lakes Potporri

Intermediate Hiking Club

Leisure Hiking

M
C
-
-

|
C
-
-

Contemporary Issues Discussion Group #1
FULL
FULL
Simply Scrabble
Neighborhood Haunts
Poets Laureate *NEW*

FRIDAY

50.
51.
52.

Explore the World of Interior Design
FULL
FULL

SATURDAY

53.
54,

FULL
At the Ballet

SUNDAY

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

A Bisseleh Yiddishkeit *NEW*
A Community-Building Group for Couples

Groups @$20 each = $
Groups @$25 each = $
Check Total $
Check #

Mark your selection(s) and mail the Registration form and check, payable to BNC, to:
Merrill Kalman, 8240 E. Tether Trail, Scottsdale AZ 85255 mskbflo@aol.com
Registration Forms will be processed only when received by mail unless other arrangements are made.
If you can't print this form, you may send a sheet of paper that must include:
your name, phone, email, group names and group numbers.
DO NOT INCLUDE DUES PAYMENTS HERE; it will delay your membership and registration.
To renew dues online, see instructions on page 3 of the Study Guide.

KEEP A COPY OF THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS

v200120



